SCCA
ax?/sls /AN

—— GARMINVIREB —
MID=-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs
SRF/T3 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles ._._.

T3 Qual 1 9/19/2016 09:20 . ......

Qualifying started at 9:24:29

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd

4 9:33:02.140 1:38.616 42.029 26.452 30.135 0.685
(00) Derek Kulach 5 9:34:40.930 1:38.790 42.189 26.467 30.134 0.687
1 9:28:21.164 1:38.000 41.476 26.522 30.002 0.663 6 9:36:20.015 1:39.085 41.991 26.875 30.219 0.688
2 9:29:58.487 1:37.323 41.292 26.177 20.854 0.661 7 9:37:59.130 1:39.115 42.343 26.481 30.291 0.686
3 9:31:35.572 1:37.085 40.923 26.161 30.001 0.659 8 9:39:38.117 1:38.987 42.149 26.647 30.191 0.683

4 9:33:12.929 1:37.357 41.136 26.167 30.054 0.659

(36) John Baker

(8) Robert Schader 1 9:28:26.622 1:41.581 42.249 27.299 32.033 0.638
1 9:28:16.061 1:39.276 41.804 26.756 30.716 0.664 2 9:30:20.278 1:53.656 53.396 27.774 32.486 0.661
2 9:29:54.560 1:38.499 41.292 26.762 30.445 0.659 3 9:32:02.634 1:42.356 42.314 27.292 32.750 0.643
3 9:31:32.897 1:38.337 41.416 26.515 30.406 0.659 4 9:33:44.186 1:41.552 42.282 27.533 31.737 0.642
4 9:33:10.622 1:37.725 41.155 26.500 30.070 0.656 5 9:35:24.840 1:40.654 42.033 27.234 31.387 0.643
5 9:34:48.183 1:37.561 41.054 26.308 30.199 0.656 6 9:37:04.926 1:40.086 41.865 26.891 31.330 0.642
6 9:36:25.736 1:37.553 41.030 26.560 29.963 0.658 7 9:38:45.437 1:40.511 42.060 26.681 31.770 0.642
7 9:38:03.137 1:37.401 40.900 26.417 30.084 0.656 8 9:40:26.238 1:40.801 41.737 27.722 31.342 0.644

8 9:39:40.572 1:37.435 40.928 26.372 30.135 0.656

(10) C. Jason Vein

(95) Charles Hurley 1 9:28:46.418 1:45.081 44.357 27.851 32.873 0.678
1 9:28:28.723 1:39.902 42.527 26.587 30.788 0.664 2 9:30:33.657 1:47.239 46.211 28.075 32.953 0.673
2 9:30:07.430 1:38.707 41.778 26.449 30.480 0.666 3 9:32:16.961 1:43.304 43.211 27.953 32.140 0.676
3 9:31:46.452 1:39.022 42.322 26.447 30.253 0.668 4 9:33:58.992 1:42.031 42.957 27.392 31.682 0.677
4 9:33:24.912 1:38.460 41.660 26.528 30.272 0.664 5 9:35:40.259 1:41.267 42.867 27.368 31.032 0.675
5 9:35:03.386 1:38.474 41.604 26.470 30.400 0.667 6 9:37:21.367 1:41.108 42.598 27.245 31.265 0.668
6 9:36:41.419 1:38.033 41.603 26.363 30.067 0.666 7 9:39:02.546 1:41.179 42.489 27.476 31.214 0.669
7 9:38:19.118 1:37.699 41.531 26.298 29.870 0.666 8 9:40:42.984 1:40.438 42.169 27.111 31.158 0.669
8 9:39:57.178 1:38.060 41.659 26.381 30.020 0.664

(7) David Muramoto

(07) Chad Gilsinger 1 9:28:46.195 1:48.224 44.999 28.913 34.312 0.676
1 9:28:38.840 1:44.344 45.350 27.964 31.030 0.672 2 9:30:34.816 1:48.621 45.637 28.618 34.366 0.670
2 9:30:18.605 1:39.765 41.744 27.449 30.572 0.656 3 9:32:20.041 1:45.225 43.860 28.592 32.773 0.673
3 9:31:56.845 1:38.240 41.270 26.886 30.084 0.658 4 9:34:03.704 1:43.663 43.564 28.070 32.029 0.656
4 9:33:35.192 1:38.347 41.406 26.884 30.057 0.659 5 9:35:47.967 1:44.263 43.316 28.357 32.590 0.667
5 9:35:13.255 1:38.063 41.467 26.643 29.953 0.658 6 9:37:31.108 1:43.141 43.384 28.200 31.557 0.668
6 9:36:51.239 1:37.984 41.366 26.496 30.122 0.659 7 9:39:13.850 1:42.742 43.623 27.825 31.294 0.668
7 9:38:28.941 1:37.702 41.312 26.371 30.019 0.658 8 9:40:56.737 1:42.887 43.199 28.108 31.580 0.674
8 9:40:06.747 1:37.806 41.178 26.520 30.108 0.658

(54) Lansing Stout
1 9:28:43.805 1:44.662 44.495 28.558 31.609 0.656
2 9:30:27.200 1:43.395 45.197 27.081 31.117 0.654
3 9:32:06.233 1:39.033 41.724 26.918 30.391 0.649
4 9:33:44.527 1:38.294 41.356 26.809 30.129 0.643
5 9:35:30.447 1:45.920 42.060 29.618 34.242 0.656
6 9:37:08.638 1:38.191 41.152 26.780 30.259 0.644
7 9:38:46.544 1:37.906 41.176 26.568 30.162 0.643
8 9:40:34.481 1:47.937 44.305 30.950 32.682 0.831

(0) Scotty B White
1 9:28:16.976 1:39.122 41.833 27.012 30.277 0.660
2 9:29:55.544 1:38.568 41.816 26.659 30.093 0.663
3 9:31:34.077 1:38.533 41.789 26.645 30.099 0.661
4 9:33:12.293 1:38.216 41.511 26.430 30.275 0.663
5 9:34:51.094 1:38.801 41.384 26.687 30.730 0.662
6 9:36:30.571 1:39.477 41.766 26.869 30.842 0.665
7 9:38:09.647 1:39.076 41.835 26.707 30.534 0.662
8 9:39:48.855 1:39.208 41.943 26.712 30.553 0.667

(01) Tom Wickersham
1 9:28:05.576 1:40.198 42.668 27.196 30.334 0.688
2 9:29:44.602 1:39.026 42.144 26.747 30.135 0.687
3 9:31:23.524 1:38.922 42.076 26.642 30.204 0.685
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